

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.1 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18887/2006

(From the Judgment and order dt. 6.7.2006 in CWP No.398/2004 of the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh).

HARYANA DHANAK SEWA SAMITI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for impleadment)

(With Office Report dt. 10.7.2007)

Date: 13/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.
Ms. Anuja Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Roopa Paul, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERThis application will be considered at the time when the matter will be
taken up for disposal.(Arvind) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Sr.PA Court Master