

◦
ITEM NO.26

CHAMBER MATTER
COURT NO.5 SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 3-4 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21620-21621/2007

STATE OF HARYANA ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHRI GURU RAVI DAS MANDIR & D.SABHA &ORS

Respondent(s)

(appln(s) for impleadment as respondent)

Date: 02/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Applicant(s) Mr. Shiva Pujan Singh, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No one is present on behalf of the applicant. I.A. Nos.
3-4 are dismissed accordingly.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master