

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P. B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20624 / 2006

H A R Y A N A B A J I G A R S A M A J K A L Y A N S A N G H

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

G A J E Y S I N G H M U W A L & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

S L P (C) N O . 2 1 6 2 0 - 2 1 6 2 1 / 2 0 0 7

Date: 24/03 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vinay Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr Satyendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr T.V.George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Mr Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr.T.V.George ,Adv
Mr Shiv Pujan Singh, Adv.
Mr Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr Brij Bhushan, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

S L P (C) N O . 2 0 6 2 4 / 2 0 0 6

Service is complete.

Show the name of the learned counsel for the respondents
in the cause list.

-2-

Item No.17

S L P (C) N O . 2 1 6 2 0 - 2 1 / 2 0 0 7

Respondent No.1 in S L P (C) N o . 2 1 6 2 0 / 2 0 0 7 has filed

counter affidavit.

Petitioner to file sufficient process fee and spare copies in a week to issue fresh notice to unserved respondents in both matters.

List again on 24.4.2009.

(M.P.B H A D R A N)
Registrar

hj