

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20624/2006

HARYANA BAJIGAR SAMAJ KALYAN SANGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GAJEY SINGH MUWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 21620-21621/2007

Date: 13/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr T.V.George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Chand Kiran, Adv.

Mr Kartar Singh, Adv.

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhusan ,Adv

Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

Mr Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr Satyendra Kumar,Adv.

Mr Shiv Pujan Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) NO. 20624/2006

Service is complete.

-2-

Item No.7

SLP(C) NO. 21620-21621/2007

Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 have been served but there is no
appearance.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj