

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

T.P.(C) no. 1008/2009 Mr. N. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. T. Gupta, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 1st March, 2011. In the meanwhile, the
parties to take appropriate steps for completion of
service of notice on all the respondents.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master