

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F        I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 2 AND 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2317 OF 2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for vacating stay and office report)

Date: 07/03/2011      This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rupinder Khosla, A.A.G.  
Ms. Aparajita Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Dr. Madan Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. J.P. Tripathi, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv. for  
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. M. K. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. B. K. Shahi, Adv.  
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.  
Ms. Roopa Paul, Adv.  
Mr. Resham Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Satwinder Kaur, Adv. for  
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

...2.

.2.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi  
Ms. S. Janani

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No orders on the Interlocutory Applications.

Liberty to mention for an early hearing of the Appeal.

(NIDHI CHUGH)  
Sr. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)  
Court Master