

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO.3
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5586 OF 2010

HARYANA DHANAK SEWA SAMITI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for stay and office report)

I.A. NOS.5-6 in Civil Appeal NOS. 5595-5596 of 2010
(For stay)

(ALONG WITH THE FILE OF SLP(C) NO.8701/2011)

Date: 11/05/2011 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)/
Applicant(s) IN
CA 5586/10 &
rr.in CA 5595-96/10

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.
Mr. Satwinder Kaur, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Munde, Adv.
Mr. Resham Singh, Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

For Applicant(s)In
CA 5595-96/10 &
rr in CA 5586/10

Mr. H.P. Rawal, ASG
Ms. Neera Gupta, Adv.
Dr. O.P. Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Chand Kiran, Adv.
Mr. Tej Singh Varun, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Kumar Ekka, Adv.
Mr. Kartar Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.
Ms. Roopa Paul, Adv.
Mr. Mohinder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

..2/-

: 2 :

Mr. Shiva Pujan Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of July, 2011 when the
file of Civil Appeal No. 2317 of 2011 shall be
tagged with this case for our perusal.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master