

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15213/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2010 in CWP No.4289/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ANIL GILL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REENA RANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 19/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.for
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There is a delay in filing the process fee and
payment of costs.

Delay condoned.

Office to proceed further.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Harjinder Kaur)
Court Master