

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 18392/2011(From the judgments and orders dated 26/07/2010 and 10/12/2010 in
CWP No. 19837/2009 and RA No. 360/2010 in CWP No. 19837/2009 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARYANA PICHRA VARG SANGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YADAV KALYAN PARISAD(REGD)& ORS.
(For permission to file SLP and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPermission to file Special Leave Petition
is granted.Issue notice on applications seeking
condonation of delay as well as in the Special
Leave Petitions.(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master