

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6-7/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2317 OF 2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for stay and office report)

Date: 14/12/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Aprajita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.-on-Record.
Mr. Rahul Pratap, Adv.

/applicant

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Singh, Adv.
R2 Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.-on-Record.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.-on-Record.

R1

Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.
Mr. Resham Singh, Adv.
Ms. Satwinder Kaur, Adv.
Ms. Rajeeta Raj, Adv.
Mr. Saroj Bala, Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.-on-Record.

R3

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay , Adv.-on-Record.

Contd..2/-

-2- IA 6-7 in CA.2317/11

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter continue tomorrow and be
listed (15th December, 2011), for further
consideration.(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar