

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.6-8 OF 2011 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.2317 OF 2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and impleadment as respondent and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C) Nos.5454-5459 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief)
(For final disposal)

Date: 08/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bansal, AAG
Mr. Devendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. G. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR
Mr. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar, Adv.

SLP 5454-5459/11 Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

For Applicant in I.A.8/2011 Mr. V.K. Bali, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.
Mr. S. Ranjith Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, AOR
Ms. S. Janani, AOR

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.
Ms. Roopa Paul, Adv.
Ms. Satwinder Kaur, Adv.
Mr. Resham Singh, Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, AOR

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

Mr. V. Kanagraj, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vipin Jai, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter, which is listed today and the transferred matters, involving the same question of law, along with the connected application, be listed for final hearing on 7th November, 2012, subject to part heard matters.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

| |(Juginder Kaur)
| |Assistant Registrar

|