

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 13 in I.A.7 and I.A.No.14 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2317 OF 2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 20/09/2013 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Kapoor, AAG
Mr. Ajay Bansal, AAG
Mr. Harshbir Singh Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Applicant Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. C.S. Verma, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Awadhesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.
Mr. Resham Singh, Adv.
Ms. Roopa Paul, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Daphne, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv.

Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeal along with connected matters immediately
after Dussehra Holidays.

I.As for early hearing is disposed of.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master