

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2317 OF 2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and impleadment and early hearing and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2318 of 2011
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2324 of 2011
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and intervention)

T.C.(C) NO. 37 of 2011
T.C.(C) NO. 38 of 2011
SLP(C) NO. 8701 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5454-5459 of 2011
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 30766 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 36500-36501 of 2011
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/01/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay ,Adv

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Bihari Trigunayat, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.
Ms. Resham Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Roopa Paul, Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. J.C. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Rupinder Sheron, Adv.
Mr. Aman Pal, Adv.

Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Bankey Bihari Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on Tuesday, the 21st January, 2014 as first item subject to overnight part-heard.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Assistant Registrar	