

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2317 OF 2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/02/2014 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.(Mentioned)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the third week of March, 2014.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is placed on the file)