

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. 18/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2317/2011
STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DAVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment as party respondent)

Date : 17/03/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. Anand Sanjay M. Nuli, Adv.
Mr. Dharm Singh, Adv.
M/s. Nuli & Nuli.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Resham Singh, Adv.
Ms. Roopa Paul, Adv.

Mr. Satwant Singh Munde, Adv.

Mr. P. Soma Sundaram, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Kumar Jai, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe application for impleadment be taken up along with
the main matter.(SWETA DHYANI)
SR.P.A.(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER